
2023 Lincoln Running Company Mile - 1 Mile--Searchable Format - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL      SPLIT1      SPLIT2      SPLIT3    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Noah Rasmussen         ELITM         1/17        1:03        2:11        3:16    4:17        4:17
2     Riley Martin           ELITM         2/17        1:04        2:12        3:17    4:20        4:20
3     Andy Vasquez           ELITM         3/17        1:02        2:10        3:17    4:22        4:22
4     Chad Berens            ELITM         4/17        1:03        2:12        3:20    4:23        4:23
5     Nolan Border           ELITM         5/17        1:04        2:13        3:21    4:27        4:27
6     Clay Simpson           ELITM         6/17        1:04        2:13        3:22    4:28        4:28
7     Nolan Zimmer           ELITM         7/17        1:03        2:13        3:23    4:31        4:31
8     Easton Zastrow         M1618         1/13        1:05        2:17        3:28    4:32        4:32
9     Joseph Dustin          ELITM         8/17        1:03        2:13        3:22    4:32        4:32
10    Pierce Tallichet       ELITM         9/17        1:04        2:14        3:23    4:33        4:33
11    James Wilson           ELITM        10/17        1:05        2:15        3:24    4:35        4:35
12    Nate Pierce            ELITM        11/17        1:03        2:14        3:24    4:36        4:36
13    Thomas Vasquez         ELITM        12/17        1:04        2:14        3:26    4:38        4:38
14    Tim Meyer              ELITM        13/17        1:06        2:15        3:27    4:38        4:38
15    Ryan Haggerty          M2529          1/7        1:10        2:21        3:32    4:43        4:43
16    Sawyer Jager           M2529          2/7        1:04        2:16        3:32    4:45        4:45
17    Shannon Stenger        M4044         1/15        1:08        2:23        3:36    4:46        4:46
18    Zachary Pauley         M1924          1/4        1:00        2:15        3:31    4:46        4:46
19    Micah Lorenzen         M3539         1/10        1:09        2:24        3:36    4:46        4:46
20    Jonathan Foss          ELITM        14/17        1:09        2:23        3:38    4:48        4:48
21    Pierce Pennell         ELITM        15/17        1:05        2:18        3:33    4:49        4:49
22    Todd McQuistan         M4044         2/15        1:07        2:22        3:36    4:49        4:49
23    Anthony Krick          ELITM        16/17        1:06        2:20        3:36    4:49        4:49
24    Aj Raszler             M1618         2/13        1:06        2:20        3:35    4:50        4:50
25    Brett Anderson         M3539         2/10        1:09        2:25        3:40    4:51        4:51
26    Josh Bradley           M1618         3/13        1:07        2:22        3:40    4:54        4:54
27    Cody Fikar             M1618         4/13        1:08        2:24        3:41    4:58        4:58
28    Jay Oligmueller        M4044         3/15        1:07        2:23        3:40    4:58        4:58
29    Rafael Lima            M1618         5/13        1:09        2:24        3:41    4:58        4:58
30    Adrian Brandt          M3034          1/5        1:10        2:25        3:41    4:59        4:59
31    Goanar Chot            ELITM        17/17        1:06        2:22        3:38    5:00        5:00
32    Michael McCarville     M3539         3/10        1:10        2:27        3:46    5:01        5:01
33    Billy Petracek         M3539         4/10        1:15        2:32        3:48    5:02        5:02
34    Shane Manning          M3034          2/5        1:10        2:29        3:48    5:06        5:06
35    Chris Wieskamp         M1924          2/4        1:10        2:29        3:50    5:06        5:06
36    Hanna Hegemann Berens  ELITF          1/6        1:17        2:38        3:55    5:07        5:07
37    Matt James             M3539         5/10        1:10        2:28        3:47    5:07        5:07
38    Brian Wandzilak        M4044         4/15        1:12        2:29        3:49    5:08        5:08
39    Connor Rowe            M1618         6/13        1:08        2:27        3:47    5:08        5:08
40    Chase Thomas           M1618         7/13        1:08        2:26        3:48    5:12        5:12
41    Elsa Forsberg          ELITF          2/6        1:16        2:38        3:58    5:16        5:16
42    Cade Cover             M1115         1/32        1:11        2:36        4:00    5:17        5:17
43    Noah Smith             M1618         8/13        1:09        2:30        3:54    5:19        5:19
44    Ethan Olson            LRCEM          1/5        1:20        2:39        3:57    5:20        5:20
45    Jack Wagner            LRCEM          2/5        1:20        2:41        3:57    5:20        5:20
46    Cole Cover             M1115         2/32        1:11        2:36        4:00    5:20        5:20
47    Alana Sesow            ELITF          3/6        1:17        2:42        4:03    5:21        5:21
48    Benjamin Czapla        M1924          3/4        1:11        2:34        3:56    5:21        5:21
49    Sam McQuistan          M1115         3/32        1:12        2:36        4:03    5:21        5:21
50    Carson Codr            M1115         4/32        1:11        2:35        4:00    5:21        5:21
51    Alexis Chavez          M2529          3/7        1:11        2:34        4:01    5:22        5:22
52    Cohen Stolle           M1115         5/32        1:12        2:36        4:01    5:22        5:22
53    Nicholas Holloway      M1618         9/13        1:12        2:34        3:57    5:23        5:23
54    Brandon Schipman       M2529          4/7        1:10        2:31        3:58    5:23        5:23
55    Mike Daugherty         M3539         6/10        1:15        2:37        4:00    5:24        5:24
56    Derek Brandt           M4044         5/15        1:13        2:36        4:01    5:25        5:25
57    Mark Holmes            M5054          1/9        1:14        2:38        4:04    5:26        5:26
58    Marissa Moore          ELITF          4/6        1:16        2:38        4:02    5:27        5:27
59    Forrest Kievit         M4044         6/15        1:23        2:49        4:09    5:28        5:28
60    James Wilson           M3034          3/5        1:16        2:42        4:08    5:31        5:31
61    Jon Hanseling          M4044         7/15        1:19        2:43        4:10    5:32        5:32
62    Wade Fornander         M4549          1/7        1:19        2:46        4:11    5:32        5:32
63    Fiona Bayly            F5559          1/6        1:17        2:43        4:09    5:32        5:32
64    Matthew Olberding      M4549          2/7        1:20        2:47        4:14    5:33        5:33
65    Kimberly Bailey        F3034          1/6        1:21        2:47        4:10    5:33        5:33
66    Randi Cartier          F2529          1/3        1:14        2:40        4:08    5:36        5:36
67    Chris Dunker           M3539         7/10        1:18        2:46        4:14    5:38        5:38
68    Luke Meduna            M4044         8/15        1:21        2:47        4:14    5:39        5:39
69    William McConnell      M1618        10/13        1:15        2:45        4:14    5:39        5:39
70    Katie Klug             F3034          2/6        1:19        2:44        4:12    5:39        5:39
71    Henry Vrooman          M1115         6/32        1:09        2:41        4:15    5:39        5:39
72    Jessa Sughroue         ELITF          5/6        1:19        2:44        4:14    5:39        5:39
73    Brett Cover            M4044         9/15        1:16        2:46        4:14    5:40        5:40
74    Christian Reed         M5054          2/9        1:19        2:47        4:16    5:41        5:41
75    Annelise Madison       ELITF          6/6        1:19        2:44        4:13    5:42        5:42
76    Scott Haug             M4044        10/15        1:18        2:43        4:12    5:43        5:43
77    Trevor Vidlak          M3034          4/5        1:17        2:43        4:13    5:45        5:45
78    Travis Buel            M4549          3/7        1:16        2:48        4:20    5:45        5:45
79    Jim Baker              M5054          3/9        1:21        2:49        4:20    5:47        5:47
80    Ethan Swanda           M1618        11/13        1:12        2:35        4:09    5:47        5:47
81    Carrie Grant           F4549         1/10        1:23        2:51        4:21    5:48        5:48
82    Alex Bowen             M1924          4/4        1:17        2:44        4:17    5:50        5:50
83    Kevin Sypal            M4044        11/15        1:20        2:50        4:23    5:51        5:51
84    Gabriel Christensen    M1618        12/13        1:13        2:44        4:20    5:51        5:51
85    Kate Slama             F1924          1/4        1:19        2:52        4:23    5:53        5:53
86    Aiden Christensen      M1618        13/13        1:15        2:46        4:20    5:53        5:53
87    Maya Wagner            F1115         1/16        1:15        2:47        4:23    5:55        5:55
88    Caitlin Orth           F3539         1/15        1:19        2:50        4:24    5:57        5:57
89    Lincoln Arneal         M4044        12/15        1:19        2:50        4:25    5:57        5:57
90    Bridgette James        F3034          3/6        1:21        2:54        4:28    5:57        5:57
91    Kim Kaliff             M6064          1/5        1:23        2:54        4:25    5:58        5:58
92    Jill Tillinghast       F4044          1/7        1:20        2:51        4:23    5:58        5:58
93    Denzel Occansey        M1115         7/32        1:15        2:52        4:31    5:59        5:59
94    Travis Green           M4549          4/7        1:25        2:57        4:30    6:00        6:00
95    Christy Firestone      F4044          2/7        1:26        2:57        4:27    6:00        6:00
96    Erick Messler          M4044        13/15        1:27        3:01        4:37    6:03        6:03
97    Greg Hanel             M5054          4/9        1:25        2:58        4:32    6:03        6:03
98    Gram Messler           M1115         8/32        1:31        3:04        4:37    6:03        6:03
99    Silas Wilson           M1115         9/32        1:20        2:54        4:32    6:05        6:05
100   Brody Oligmueller      M1115        10/32        1:18        2:57        4:36    6:07        6:07
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101   Peter Cosimi           M3034          5/5        1:13        2:50        4:29    6:08        6:08
102   Bryce Johnson          M5559          1/7        1:22        3:01        4:40    6:11        6:11
103   Coen Lorenzen          M1115        11/32        1:31        3:13        4:48    6:13        6:13
104   Mark Patton            M6064          2/5        1:28        3:02        4:38    6:14        6:14
105   Brandon Shubert        M5559          2/7        1:26        3:05        4:42    6:15        6:15
106   Jude Meduna            M1115        12/32        1:25        3:05        4:44    6:15        6:15
107   Tom Volk               M5559          3/7        1:27        3:02        4:39    6:15        6:15
108   Nora Ivanov            F1115         2/16        1:23        3:03        4:44    6:15        6:15
109   Lance Beck             M4549          5/7        1:27        3:04        4:40    6:15        6:15
110   Perry Linn             M7099         1/10        1:23        3:00        4:38    6:17        6:17
111   Evie Wilson            F1115         3/16        1:25        3:05        4:49    6:20        6:20
112   Ryan Sieler            M3539         8/10        1:16        2:51        4:33    6:20        6:20
113   Bennett Nielsen        M1115        13/32        1:29        3:08        4:50    6:20        6:20
114   Sydney Kobza           F3539         2/15        1:23        3:01        4:44    6:21        6:21
115   Bryan Areman           M5559          4/7        1:26        3:03        4:43    6:21        6:21
116   Elliot Christensen     M1115        14/32        1:20        3:00        4:44    6:22        6:22
117   Anne Messler           F3539         3/15        1:25        3:03        4:42    6:25        6:25
118   Nicki Hanseling        F3539         4/15        1:24        3:03        4:48    6:25        6:25
119   Margaret Davis         F4044          3/7        1:29        3:08        4:50    6:26        6:26
120   Dylan Rief             M2529          5/7        1:25        3:07        4:51    6:27        6:27
121   Lizzie Lesoing         F1618          1/3        1:23        3:04        4:49    6:29        6:29
122   Diane Tworek           F3539         5/15        1:25        3:07        4:51    6:30        6:30
123   Chase Wagner           M0110         1/43        1:27        3:10        4:54    6:30        6:30
124   Eric Vacek             M5054          5/9        1:27        3:07        4:48    6:30        6:30
125   Megan McCormick        F1618          2/3        1:23        3:03        4:49    6:30        6:30
126   Don Bourne             M5054          6/9        1:30        3:10        4:51    6:32        6:32
127   Dave Coleman           M6569          1/4        1:31        3:10        4:52    6:32        6:32
128   Ellie Warford          F1115         4/16        1:22        3:09        4:59    6:34        6:34
129   Adella Occansey        F1115         5/16        1:31        3:16        5:00    6:35        6:35
130   Rex Wilson             M1115        15/32        1:36        3:27        5:05    6:35        6:35
131   Abby Cawley            F1924          2/4        1:23        3:06        4:52    6:36        6:36
132   Adeline Hohman         F3539         6/15        1:26        3:10        4:54    6:37        6:37
133   Kelly Bare             F4549         2/10        1:24        3:05        4:51    6:37        6:37
134   Leo Wilson             M1115        16/32        1:35        3:24        5:09    6:38        6:38
135   Kellen Nielsen         M1115        17/32        1:33        3:18        5:03    6:38        6:38
136   Regan Bivens           F0110         1/25        1:30        3:09        4:53    6:39        6:39
137   Cohen Vrooman          M1115        18/32        1:26        3:11        4:58    6:39        6:39
138   Christopher Holloway   M1115        19/32        1:28        3:12        5:02    6:40        6:40
139   James Gross            M5054          7/9        1:25        3:02        4:49    6:41        6:41
140   Guy Messler            M0110         2/43        1:34        3:14        5:00    6:41        6:41
141   Stefanie Raszler       F4549         3/10        1:26        3:10        4:57    6:42        6:42
142   Connor Weber           M1115        20/32        1:16        2:59        4:52    6:43        6:43
143   Molly McQuistan        F1115         6/16        1:24        3:18        5:12    6:44        6:44
144   Betty Tadesse          F1924          3/4        1:30        3:16        5:02    6:44        6:44
145   Maxwell Schmidt        M1115        21/32        1:23        3:09        5:01    6:45        6:45
146   Paul Hernandez         M5054          8/9        1:33        3:16        5:03    6:45        6:45
147   Joe Luzum              M0110         3/43        1:31        3:16        5:04    6:46        6:46
148   Jason Ball             M4549          6/7        1:38        3:18        5:05    6:47        6:47
149   John Spencer           M6064          3/5        1:36        3:21        5:07    6:49        6:49
150   Lilah Zastrow          F1115         7/16        1:34        3:23        5:09    6:49        6:49
151   Evan Stenger           M1115        22/32        1:33        3:21        5:03    6:50        6:50
152   Bob Schipman           M6064          4/5        1:36        3:24        5:15    6:54        6:54
153   Mary Amen              F5559          2/6        1:36        3:23        5:08    6:54        6:54
154   Anna Jordan            F3539         7/15        1:28        3:14        5:09    6:55        6:55
155   Ciara Ousley           F3034          4/6        1:33        3:21        5:10    6:56        6:56
156   Rachel Kocak           F3539         8/15        1:29        3:19        5:11    6:57        6:57
157   Laurie Horner          F5054          1/7        1:35        3:23        5:13    6:59        6:59
158   Mirabella Kundhi       F1618          3/3        1:25        3:16        5:12    7:00        7:00
159   Noah Rasmussen         LRCEM          3/5        1:37        3:24        5:13    7:01        7:01
160   Jacki Musgrave         F5054          2/7        1:42        3:28        5:16    7:02        7:02
161   Brandy Escamilla       F4044          4/7        1:31        3:19        5:15    7:05        7:05
162   Rainy Nixon            F1115         8/16        1:32        3:25        5:18    7:06        7:06
163   Ian Koch               M2529          6/7        1:17        2:54        4:58    7:07        7:07
164   Emersyn Mohling        F1115         9/16        1:22        3:19        5:17    7:08        7:08
165   Kelcey Buck            F3539         9/15        1:35        3:25        5:18    7:08        7:08
166   Rachel Dempsey         F1924          4/4        1:23        3:10        5:10    7:08        7:08
167   Rachel Smith           LRCEM          4/5        1:36        3:22        5:16    7:09        7:09
168   Michelle Bivens        F4044          5/7        1:36        3:27        5:19    7:09        7:09
169   Brad Penner            M5559          5/7        1:38        3:27        5:22    7:13        7:13
170   Hunter Weers           M0110         4/43        1:38        3:37        5:31    7:13        7:13
171   Beckett Schmidt        M0110         5/43        1:39        3:35        5:26    7:15        7:15
172   Carter Watley          M0110         6/43        1:33        3:32        5:29    7:18        7:18
173   Blake Anderson         M5054          9/9        1:48        3:40        5:30    7:20        7:20
174   Clark Potter           M6064          5/5        1:34        3:22        5:18    7:20        7:20
175   Max McQuistan          M0110         7/43        1:36        3:37        5:32    7:20        7:20
176   Jaxson Watley          M0110         8/43        1:43        3:37        5:36    7:20        7:20
177   Jack Scholes           M1115        23/32        1:34        3:29        5:29    7:21        7:21
178   Remington Tate         F1115        10/16        1:34        3:35        5:36    7:22        7:22
179   Audrey Belew           LRCEM          5/5        1:34        3:23        5:21    7:22        7:22
180   Tom Wheeldon           M6569          2/4        1:43        3:38        5:31    7:22        7:22
181   Morgan Buehler         F2529          2/3        1:33        3:35        5:37    7:24        7:24
182   Luke Vrooman           M0110         9/43        1:40        3:39        5:34    7:24        7:24
183   Sarah Wilson           F4549         4/10        1:42        3:35        5:30    7:24        7:24
184   William Farewell       M6569          3/4        1:44        3:39        5:36    7:26        7:26
185   Gage Zastrow           M1115        24/32        1:39        3:39        5:38    7:26        7:26
186   Steve Howser           M4044        14/15        1:40        3:43        5:40    7:26        7:26
187   Lainey Buel            F0110         2/25        1:46        3:41        5:35    7:27        7:27
188   Augustus Messler       M0110        10/43        1:45        3:45        5:40    7:29        7:29
189   Dawn Claus             F5559          3/6        1:42        3:38        5:35    7:29        7:29
190   Mark Empson            M7099         2/10        1:52        3:49        5:44    7:29        7:29
191   London Hanseling       F0110         3/25        1:42        3:35        5:44    7:30        7:30
192   Danielle Boelter       F3539        10/15        1:39        3:40        5:39    7:30        7:30
193   David Kohrell          M5559          6/7        1:45        3:41        5:39    7:32        7:32
194   Amelia Brandt          F0110         4/25        1:37        3:40        5:36    7:32        7:32
195   Ellaina Sypal          F0110         5/25        1:44        3:45        5:50    7:36        7:36
196   Jacquelyn Omelian      F3539        11/15        1:41        3:40        5:42    7:40        7:40
197   Larry Dietrich         M7099         3/10        1:43        3:42        5:43    7:42        7:42
198   Amber Fader            F4549         5/10        1:43        3:43        5:44    7:42        7:42
199   Debbie Potter          F4044          6/7        1:38        3:41        5:45    7:44        7:44
200   Michaela Bern          F1115        11/16        1:37        3:44        5:52    7:44        7:44
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201   Bennett Ball           M0110        11/43        1:45        3:51        5:56    7:46        7:46
202   Roger Figard           M7099         4/10        1:56        3:58        5:56    7:46        7:46
203   Ann Ringlein           F6569          1/4        1:50        3:46        5:46    7:47        7:47
204   Ryan Escamilla         M4044        15/15        1:33        3:33        5:41    7:48        7:48
205   Noel Norsworthy        M1115        25/32        1:46        3:55        6:00    7:48        7:48
206   Tish Fobben            F5559          4/6        1:48        3:49        5:48    7:49        7:49
207   Charlie Wagner         M0110        12/43        1:44        3:40        5:46    7:50        7:50
208   Denny Keefe            M1115        26/32        1:44        3:54        5:59    7:52        7:52
209   Jude Wilson            M0110        13/43        1:48        3:50        5:54    7:54        7:54
210   Robin Higley           F6569          2/4        1:49        3:52        5:57    7:56        7:56
211   Devin Occansey         M0110        14/43        1:45        3:58        5:59    7:57        7:57
212   Leah Hanseling         F1115        12/16        1:44        3:55        6:06    7:59        7:59
213   Vincent Keefe          M0110        15/43        1:38        3:42        5:51    7:59        7:59
214   Hank Luzum             M0110        16/43        1:45        3:49        5:53    8:00        8:00
215   Sean Hohman            M1115        27/32        1:36        3:44        5:59    8:07        8:07
216   Emma McQuistan         F0110         6/25        1:42        3:50        6:06    8:08        8:08
217   Reid Obermeyer         M0110        17/43        1:53        4:03        6:20    8:11        8:11
218   Rudy Escamilla         M0110        18/43        1:50        3:59        6:08    8:11        8:11
219   Katelyn Escamilla      F1115        13/16        1:33        4:00        6:12    8:15        8:15
220   Bonnie Sexton          F5559          5/6        1:50        3:55        6:05    8:16        8:16
221   Quinn Hohman           M1115        28/32        1:30        3:42        6:07    8:17        8:17
222   Evan Wandzilak         M1115        29/32        1:46        4:01        6:15    8:19        8:19
223   Jenny Briseno          F4549         6/10        1:53        4:03        6:16    8:19        8:19
224   Amy Clark              F4044          7/7        1:50        4:00        6:15    8:21        8:21
225   Anders Hohman          M0110        19/43        1:30        3:48        6:14    8:25        8:25
226   Bonita Sharif          F4549         7/10        1:45        3:54        6:11    8:25        8:25
227   Dena Noe               F5054          3/7        1:56        4:06        6:19    8:28        8:28
228   Jana Kohrell           F5054          4/7        1:56        4:05        6:17    8:28        8:28
229   Ben Hennecke           M4549          7/7        1:57        4:09        6:22    8:29        8:29
230   Oliver Kully           M0110        20/43        1:54        4:10        6:23    8:38        8:38
231   Kara Foster            F5054          5/7        2:13        4:23        6:33    8:39        8:39
232   Elena Weber            F0110         7/25        1:50        4:03        6:38    8:47        8:47
233   Tina Powell            F5054          6/7        2:00        4:21        6:40    8:48        8:48
234   Kara Merchant          F4549         8/10        2:03        4:22        6:40    8:56        8:56
235   Peg Ogea-Ginsburg      F6064          1/3        2:00        4:17        6:39    8:56        8:56
236   Brooks Hanseling       M0110        21/43        1:46        4:02        6:29    8:57        8:57
237   Marshall Jolkowski     M0110        22/43        2:19        4:26        6:45    8:58        8:58
238   Braelyn Johnson        M1115        30/32        1:41        4:02        6:38    9:00        9:00
239   Berkeley Buel          F0110         8/25        2:01        4:25        6:46    9:00        9:00
240   Bob Zetocha            M6569          4/4        2:10        4:32        6:53    9:06        9:06
241   Danae Garfield         F3539        12/15        2:05        4:25        6:48    9:06        9:06
242   Connor Jolkowski       M1115        31/32        1:47        4:16        6:44    9:08        9:08
243   Kennedy Kocak          F0110         9/25        2:21        4:55        6:59    9:09        9:09
244   Zoey Buck              F0110        10/25        2:05        4:25        7:03    9:15        9:15
245   Mary Mulligan          F6064          2/3        2:12        4:37        7:00    9:20        9:20
246   Judah Hower            M0110        23/43        2:03        4:27        7:00    9:21        9:21
247   Richard Waller         M7099         5/10        1:49        4:16        6:54    9:22        9:22
248   Koat Chot              M2529          7/7        1:32        3:55        6:37    9:22        9:22
249   Delainey Sylvester     F0110        11/25        2:08        4:38        7:05    9:24        9:24
250   Mason Wamsley          M0110        24/43        2:08        4:42        7:03    9:24        9:24
251   Ezra Stecher           M0110        25/43        2:06        4:30        6:58    9:30        9:30
252   Brittany Sunneberg     F2529          3/3        1:54        4:24        7:02    9:37        9:37
253   Jaidah Boko            F1115        14/16        1:46        4:21        7:11    9:39        9:39
254   Bella Sharif           F0110        12/25        2:04        4:38        7:13    9:40        9:40
255   Sadie Ball             F0110        13/25        2:01        4:28        7:06    9:40        9:40
256   Sherri Juracek         F6064          3/3        2:17        4:50        7:23    9:42        9:42
257   Clay Scholes           M0110        26/43        2:18        4:45        7:18    9:43        9:43
258   Danny Delong           M7099         6/10        2:24        4:57        7:21    9:43        9:43
259   Bryan Seibel           M5559          7/7        2:24        4:57        7:21    9:43        9:43
260   Sloan Jolkowski        F0110        14/25        2:08        4:37        7:05    9:46        9:46
261   Jonathan Clark         M3539         9/10        1:49        4:33        7:21    9:46        9:46
262   Jennifer Sylvester     F3539        13/15        2:12        4:39        7:10    9:48        9:48
263   Julie Kundhi           F5054          7/7        2:19        4:51        7:24    9:49        9:49
264   Brooks Buel            M0110        27/43        2:17        4:48        7:27   10:03       10:03
265   Carson Topp            M0110        28/43        2:12        4:46        7:25   10:08       10:08
266   Barbara Perry          F5559          6/6        2:21        5:00        7:38   10:11       10:11
267   Taytem Kobza           F0110        15/25        2:15        4:52        7:33   10:12       10:12
268   Karen Knap             F6569          3/4        2:24        5:03        7:44   10:21       10:21
269   Landon Wamsley         M0110        29/43        2:19        4:47        7:48   10:22       10:22
270   Quinn Aguirre          M0110        30/43        2:29        5:09        7:49   10:23       10:23
271   Wyatt Bolin            M0110        31/43        2:08        4:54        7:51   10:25       10:25
272   Amelia Kobza           F0110        16/25        2:19        4:55        7:49   10:27       10:27
273   Gleison Buck           M0110        32/43        2:21        5:21        8:14   10:29       10:29
274   Jack Landon            M7099         7/10        2:25        5:05        7:50   10:36       10:36
275   Olivia Wandzilak       F0110        17/25        2:07        5:02        8:09   10:38       10:38
276   Ryker Orth             M0110        33/43        2:07        5:07        7:57   10:40       10:40
277   Max Aguirre            M0110        34/43        2:16        5:09        8:04   10:41       10:41
278   Malachi Brandt         M0110        35/43        2:08        4:51        7:46   10:47       10:47
279   Aaron Spicka           M3539        10/10        2:15        5:02        7:57   10:49       10:49
280   Farnoosh Khandan       F3539        14/15        2:15        5:02        7:57   10:50       10:50
281   Sheri Downey           F6569          4/4        2:34        5:24        8:17   10:51       10:51
282   Lexi Petracek          F1115        15/16        1:48        4:31        7:44   10:52       10:52
283   Richard Halvorsen      M7099         8/10        2:34        5:21        8:15   11:02       11:02
284   Payton Watley          F1115        16/16        2:15        5:13        8:17   11:13       11:13
285   Jyotsna Ramanan        F3034          5/6        2:14        5:13        8:18   11:20       11:20
286   Richard Hawley         M7099         9/10        2:41        5:36        8:32   11:22       11:22
287   McKenzie Sellhorn      F0110        18/25        2:46        5:45        8:41   11:32       11:32
288   Jenna Hoveling         F3539        15/15        2:23        5:20        8:23   11:32       11:32
289   Theodore Davis         M0110        36/43        2:26        5:11        8:27   11:32       11:32
290   Amanda Devine          F3034          6/6        2:23        5:20        8:23   11:32       11:32
291   Donovan Occansey       M0110        37/43        2:36        5:35        8:49   11:34       11:34
292   Lorenzo Buls           M0110        38/43        2:37        5:26        8:23   11:38       11:38
293   Connie Belt            FWCHR          1/1        2:51        5:40        8:54   11:49       11:49
294   Sage Hennecke          F0110        19/25        2:45        5:54        8:57   12:03       12:03
295   Evan Topp              M0110        39/43        2:47        5:42        8:52   12:14       12:14
296   Eden Boko              F0110        20/25        1:57        4:44        9:36   12:18       12:18
297   Angel-Lea Buls         F0110        21/25        2:44        5:46        9:31   12:25       12:25
298   Tom Whitaker           M7099        10/10        3:04        6:19        9:40   12:56       12:56
299   Eleanor Wandzilak      F0110        22/25        2:44        6:32        9:50   13:04       13:04
300   Alyssa Owens           F4549         9/10        2:52        6:20        9:45   13:09       13:09
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL      SPLIT1      SPLIT2      SPLIT3    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   Amy Headrick           F4549        10/10        3:10        6:46       10:21   13:49       13:49
302   Emerald Smith          F0110        23/25        3:19        7:15       10:45   13:53       13:53
303   Parker Boelter         M0110        40/43        2:55        6:34       11:37   14:40       14:40
304   Liam Owens             M1115        32/32        3:18        7:04       11:07   14:54       14:54
305   Emmett Bolin           M0110        41/43        3:24        7:28       11:32   14:59       14:59
306   Nash Tworek            M0110        42/43        2:45        7:22       11:59   15:27       15:27
307   Lucy Potter            F0110        24/25        3:31                   12:08   16:04       16:04
308   Ja'liyah Buls          F0110        25/25        3:29        8:37       13:18   17:32       17:32
309   Amyah Buls             M0110        43/43        4:00        8:38       13:18   17:40       17:40
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